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Date Event Name Location Start Depart
Mon 03/18/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Wed 03/20/2024 HS Girls Track @ Farmington - Super Meet FARMINGTON SCHOOL 3:00 pm 12:00 pm
Thu 03/21/2024 HS Boys Track @ Farmington - Super Meet FARMINGTON SCHOOL 3:00 pm 12:00 pm
Mon 03/25/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 03/26/2024 HS Track @ Lyman Lyman High School 3:00 pm 2:00 pm
Tue 03/26/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm
Sat 03/30/2024 HS Track @ Copper Hills -West Jordan Utah COPPER HILLS HIGH 7:30 am 5:00 am
Sat 03/30/2024 HS Track @ Timpanogos High School Timpanogos High School 9:00 am
Mon 04/01/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 04/02/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm
Fri 04/05/2024 HS Track @ Rock Springs Ted Schroeder Invite Rock Springs High School 8:00 am 6:30 am
Mon 04/08/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 04/09/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Fri 04/12/2024 HS Track @ Big Piney Big Piney High School 12:00 pm 9:00 am
Sat 04/13/2024 HS Track @ Taylorsville Invitational Taylorsville TBD TBD
Sat 04/13/2024 HS Track @ Grizzly Invitational Logan, UT 8:30 am 5:00 am
Mon 04/15/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 04/16/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Thu 04/18/2024 HS Track @ Star Valley Dave Draney Meet Star Valley High School 9:00 am 6:30 am
Fri 04/19/2024 HS Track @ Green River Green River High School TBD TBD
Sat 04/20/2024 HS Track @ Davis Invitational- Kaysville, UT Kaysville, UT 10:00 am 6:00 am
Mon 04/22/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 04/23/2024 HS Track @ Evanston Invite Evanston High School 10:00 am 9:15 am
Tue 04/23/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm
Fri 04/26/2024 HS Track @ Pinedale Pinedale High School 10:00 am 6:00 am
Sat 04/27/2024 HS Track @  Morgan Morgan, UT TBD TBD
Mon 04/29/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 04/30/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm
Tue 04/30/2024 HS Track Jeff Hereford Invite- Mountain View HS Stadium

Mountain View High School
3:30 pm

Fri 05/03/2024 HS Track @ BYU Provo 9:00 am 5:00 am
Sat 05/04/2024 HS Track @ BYU Provo TBD TBD
Mon 05/06/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Micheli Hill-Fort Bridger Fort Bridger 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Mon 05/06/2024 HS Track Awards BBQ @ HS Cafeteria HS Cafeteria 5:30 pm
Tue 05/07/2024 HS Track Practice Run @ Robertson Robertson 3:30 pm
Fri 05/10/2024 HS Regional Track @ Mtn View HS Stadium TBD TBD
Sat 05/11/2024 HS Regional Track @ Mtn View HS Stadium TBD TBD
Thu 05/16/2024 HS State Track @ Casper WY Kelly Walsh High School 10:00 am 8:00 am
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Fri 05/17/2024 HS State Track @ Casper WY Kelly Walsh High School All Day
Sat 05/18/2024 HS State Track @ Casper WY Kelly Walsh High School All Day


